8X8 INC.

8X8 INC.

ISIN:  US2829141009

Overview

2024/10/18 17:26:44

Price
1.79 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-6.28% (-0.12)

US2829141009
EGHT

Berlin

EUR

Software

Stock

235 EUR

S&P 500

1.80 EUR (2,779)
1.83 EUR (2,721)
1.80 EUR

1.80 EUR

1.79 EUR

1.91 EUR

558

998.82

2

558
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=80297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=80297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=666177d93ed046557148ed1ddc5b412a467cb19a175550f10f3b8f36bef797f4&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da3792b6f9753ca92&time=1729431115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae5a3d547664907fe593e26671396d9833a509140f67885c6a0a073798984aa&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a95fcfdb177a429da&time=1729431115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5188810ae7e174530b26bc587a653c31924e11e35ab4eac236fa5bd9904bb197&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7515480f206c81e05&time=1729431115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7db964ac6b53efe9f7aa70db2c8f2e7856dbb95b077c45f6d3755212742aac25&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f69c28be2d1a1dea6&time=1729431115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b42ff8a95545091901bdc952b6fc79cd20b5a08439a56113130da81ce86fa837&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d83d1f30f6cd64859&time=1729431115&tool=RSC

8X8 INC.

Details

2024/10/18 17:26:44

Price
1.79 EUR

Difference © 628%(0.12)

General attributes

ISIN US2829141009
Symbol EGHT
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 235 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.80 EUR (2,779)
Ask (Ask size) 1.83 EUR (2,721)
Open 1.80 EUR
High 1.80 EUR
Low 1.79 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.91 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 558
Trading volume 998.82
Number of trades 2
Last size 558
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.11% -25.88% -91.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -0.63 -18.64
Beta 0.98 1.77 1.95
Volatility 84.31 78.38 74.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 1.82 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  21:31 1.79 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 1.98 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 17:25 1.77 EUR

18
London Stock

2024/03/ 16:40 2.73 USD

3.39 EUR (2024/01/02
1.47 EUR (2024/08/21
3.46 EUR (2023/12/29
1.47 EUR (2024/08/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

1.37

0.00

0.00

1.86 EUR (1,112)

1.74 EUR (185)
1.99 EUR (56
2.38 EUR (22

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585

8X8 INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/10/ 08:03 1.78 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 1.76 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 17:26 1.79 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718021

8X8 INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

8x8

Contact Details
8X8 INC.

W. Maude Ave. 810 94085 Sunnyvale, CA
Telefon: +1 (408)727-1885

Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaswinder
Singh

Alison Gleeson

Elizabeth
Theophille

Monique
Bonner

Todd Ford

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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